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Election Summary Report
General Election
Mono
November 05, 2024
Summary for: All Contests, 04, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Semi-Official Election Summary Report
Elector Group Counting Group Voters Cast Registered Voters
Total Election Day 115
Vote by Mail 503
Total 618

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 618 of 788 (78.43%)

President and Vice President of the United States (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 618 /788
Candidate Party Total
Donald J. Trump / Jd Vance REP 380
gf::?;a De La Cruz / Karina PE 3
Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz DEM 208
Robert F. Kennedy Jr / Nicole
Shanahan Al 10
Chase Oliver / Mike Ter Maat LIB 4
Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware GRN 6
Total Votes 611

Total
Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak WRITE-IN 0

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 618 /788
Candidate Party Total
Steve Garvey REP 390
Adam B. Schiff DEM 204

Total Votes 594

78.43%

62.19%

0.49%

34.04%

1.64%

0.65%
0.98%

0.00%

78.43%

65.66%
34.34%
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United States Senator (Partial/Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Steve Garvey
Adam B. Schiff
Total Votes

Total
618/788 78.43%

Party Total

REP 381 66.15%

DEM 195 33.85%
576

United States Representative, 3rd District (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Jessica Morse
Kevin Kiley
Total Votes

Total
618 /788 78.43%

Party Total

DEM 190 32.20%

REP 400 67.80%
590

Member of the State Assembly, 8th District (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

George Radanovich
David J. Tangipa
Total Votes

Total
618 /788 7843%

Party Total

REP 253 51.21%

REP 241 48.79%
494

Proposition 2 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Yes

No

Total Votes

Total
618 /788 7843%

Party Total
259 43.68%
334 56.32%
593
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Proposition 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Proposition 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Proposition 5 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Proposition 6 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Total
618 /788

Total
259
335
594

Total
618 /788

Total
238
359
597

Total
618 /788

Total
163
423
586

Total
618 /788

Total
167
412
579

78.43%

43.60%
56.40%

78.43%

39.87%
60.13%

78.43%

27.82%
72.18%

78.43%

28.84%
71.16%
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Proposition 32 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Proposition 33 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Proposition 34 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Proposition 35 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Yes

No

Total Votes

Total
618 /788

Total
190
403
593

Total
618 /788

Total
156
431
587

Total
618 /788

Total
290
287
577

Total
618 /788

Total
344
242
586

78.43%

32.04%
67.96%

78.43%

26.58%
73.42%

78.43%

50.26%
49.74%

78.43%

58.70%
41.30%
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Proposition 36 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 618 /788 78.43%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 422 72.01%
No 164 27.99%
Total Votes 586

Measure K Mono County Transient Occupancy Tax Increase Measure (Vote for

1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 618 /788 7843%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 314 55.97%
No 247 44.03%

Total Votes 561



