Election Summary Report

General Election

Mono

November 05, 2024

Summary for: All Contests, 04, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Semi-Official Election Summary Report

Elector Group	Counting Group	Voters Cast	Registered Voters	Turnout
Total	Election Day	115		14.59%
	Vote by Mail	503		63.83%
	Total	618	788	78.43%

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 618 of 788 (78.43%)

President and Vice President of the United States (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Donald J. Trump / Jd Vance	REP	380	62.19%
Claudia De La Cruz / Karina Garcia	PF	3	0.49%
Kamala D. Harris / Tim Walz	DEM	208	34.04%
Robert F. Kennedy Jr / Nicole Shanahan	AI	10	1.64%
Chase Oliver / Mike Ter Maat	LIB	4	0.65%
Jill Stein / Rudolph Ware	GRN	6	0.98%
Total Votes		611	
		Total	
Peter Sonski / Lauren Onak	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%

United States Senator (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Steve Garvey	REP	390	65.66%
Adam B. Schiff	DEM	204	34.34%
Total Votes		594	

United States Senator (Partial/Unexpired Term) (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Steve Garvey	REP	381	66.15%
Adam B. Schiff	DEM	195	33.85%
Total Votes		576	

United States Representative, 3rd District (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Jessica Morse	DEM	190	32.20%
Kevin Kiley	REP	400	67.80%
Total Votes		590	

Member of the State Assembly, 8th District (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate Party		Total	
George Radanovich	REP	253	51.21%
David J. Tangipa REP		241	48.79%
Total Votes		494	

Proposition 2 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		259	43.68%
No		334	56.32%
Total Votes		593	

Proposition 3 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		259	43.60%
No		335	56.40%
Total Votes		594	

Proposition 4 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		238	39.87%
No		359	60.13%
Total Votes		597	

Proposition 5 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		163	27.82%
No		423	72.18%
Total Votes		586	

Proposition 6 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		167	28.84%
No		412	71.16%
Total Votes		579	

Proposition 32 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		190	32.04%
No		403	67.96%
Total Votes		593	

Proposition 33 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		156	26.58%
No		431	73.42%
Total Votes		587	

Proposition 34 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		290	50.26%
No		287	49.74%
Total Votes		577	

Proposition 35 (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		344	58.70%
No		242	41.30%
Total Votes		586	

Proposition 36 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		422	72.01%
No		164	27.99%
Total Votes		586	

Measure K Mono County Transient Occupancy Tax Increase Measure (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		618 / 788	78.43%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		314	55.97%
No		247	44.03%
Total Votes		561	